
 
Mock Exams – March 2026 

 

 

Date Periods 1 & 2 Periods 3 & 4 Period 5 

Monday 2nd March 
Year 11 English Language 

1hr 45mins 
Year 11 DT  

2hrs  
Year 11 Chemistry 

1hr 

Tuesday 3rd March 
Year 11 Drama & Engineering 

1hr 30mins or 1hr 15mins 
Year 11 RE 
1hr 10mins 

Year 11 MFL Reading 
45mins (F) or 1hr (H) 

Wednesday 4th March 
Year 11 English Literature 

2hrs 15mins 
Year 11 H&S & History 

1hr 15mins or 1hr 30mins 
Year 11 Biology 

1hr 

Thursday 5th March 
Year 11 Sports & GCSE PE 

1hr 15mins 
Year 11 Geography 

1hr 30mins 
Year 11 Physics 

1hr 

Friday 6th March 
Year 11 Business/Computing 

1hr 45mins 
Year 11 Maths (Calculator) 

1hr 30mins 
Exam catch up session 

Monday 9th March 
Year 11 MFL Writing 

1hr 10mins or 1hr 15mins 
Year 10 English Language 

1hr 45mins 
Year 10 Chemistry 

1hr 

Tuesday 10th March 
Year 10 Maths (Calculator) 

1hr 30mins 
Year 10 DT & Engineering 

1hr 15mins 
Year 10 English Literature 

50mins 

Wednesday 11th March 
Year 10 RE 
1hr 10mins 

Year 10 Geography 
1hr 30mins 

Year 10 MFL Reading 
45mins (F) or 1hr (H) 

Thursday 12th March 
Year 10 Business/Computing 

1hr 45mins 
Year 10 History/Food 

1hr 20mins or 1hr 45mins 
Year 10 Physics 

1hr 

Friday 13th March 
Year 10 Drama (option C) 

1hr 30mins 
Year 10/11 Statistics 

1hr 45mins 
 

Monday 16th March 
Year 10 MFL Writing 

1hr 10mins or 1hr 15mins 
Year 10 PE 
1hr 15mins 

Year 10 Biology 
1hr 

Tuesday 17th March 
Exam catch up session Exam catch up session  


